
  2023-24 Basketball Schedule 

GO EAGLES!!! 
 

Day    Date    Event   Time 

Monday   November 6  Practice/Girls   3:00 – 4:45 

Tuesday  November 7  Practice/Boys   3:00 – 4:45 

Wednesday  November 8  Practice/Girls   3:00 – 4:45 

Thursday   November 9  Practice/Boys   1:00 – 3:00 

Monday   November 13  Practice/Girls   3:00 – 4:45 

Tuesday  November 14  Canon @ Aguila   4:00 pm 

Wednesday   November 15  Practice/Boys   3:00 – 4:45  

Thursday   November 16  Aguila@Morristown  4:00 pm 

Friday    November 17   Grade Check 

Monday   November 27  Practice/Girls   3:00 – 4:45 

Tuesday  November 28  Practice/Boys   3:00 – 4:45 

Wednesday   November 29  Salome@Aguila   3:30 pm 

Thursday   November 30  Practice/Girls   3:00 – 4:45 

Monday   December 4  Practice/Boys   3:00 – 4:45 

Tuesday  December 5  Aguila @ Canon   4:00 pm 

Wednesday   December 6  Practice/Girls   3:00 – 4:45  

Thursday  December 7  Practice/Boys   3:00 – 4:45  

Monday   December 11  Practice/Girls   3:00 – 4:45  

Tuesday   December 12  Aguila@Congress  4:00 pm 

Monday   December 18  Aguila@Salome   3:30 pm 

Thursday  December 21  Grade Check 

Monday   January 8  Practice/Girls   3:00 – 4:45 

Tuesday  January 9  Practice/Boys   3:00 – 4:45 

Wednesday   January 10  Practice/Girls   3:00 – 4:45  

Thursday   January 11  Practice/Boys   3:00 – 4:45 

Tuesday  January 16  Practice/Girls   3:00 – 4:45 

Wednesday   January 17  Practice/Boys   3:00 – 4:45  

Thursday   January 18  Congress@Aguila   4:00 pm  

Monday   January 22  Morristown@Aguila  4:00 pm 

Tuesday  January 23  Practice/Girls   3:00 – 4:45 

Wednesday   January 24  Practice/Boys   3:00 – 4:45  

Thursday   January 25  Practice/Girls    3:00 – 4:45 

Friday    January 26  CML Tourney    

 

**No Bus transportation After Practice 

**We will follow AIA (Arizona High School Athletics Guidelines) 


